



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 1067/2014**

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD Appellant
Through: Mr. J.P.N. Shahi, Adv.

versus

RAJ KISHORE RAI & ORS Respondents
Through: None

CORAM:
SH. VIRENDER BHATT (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
17.08.2017

Proof of publication not filed.

Be filed before the next date of hearing.

List on 22.11.2017.

VIRENDER BHATT (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

AUGUST 17, 2017
NR